UNOEFIGIAL GOPY |

LOAN EXTENSION AGREEMENT

PDATE: February 1, 1990

LOAN NO. 411900-40 ‘)()23‘!14
< U140

It is hereby requested that Loan HNo. 411900-40, be extended from its current maturity
date of February 1, 1990, to September 1, 1990,

This Loan is referenced tc a Note in the amount of $102,000.00, dated August 3, 1989,
Loan Modification Agreement dated August 3, 1989, and recorded as Document No. 89451568,
dated September 25, 1989, Morigage, Security Agreement, and Financing Statement (Mortgage)
recorded as Dacument No. 89115669, dated March 16, 1989, and Security Agresment and
Collateral Assigpient of Beneficial Interest in Land Trust known as First lllinois Bank &

Trust No. 9303, dated January 20, 1989.

The balance gutstandingon the Note as of February 1, 1990, is $71,960.87, and the inter-
est rate during the extepsion period shall be 11.0% (eleven per cent). All other Terms
and Conditions for the extension of credit remain the same.

STy Al N e ) . DEPT-01 RECORDING ¢13 Ho
-k - : T#SSS5  TRAM 5002 05,17,90 11.33.0¢
MICHAEL G. STEICHEN, D.D.S. LT hE w—90--220140
COOGK CHBUNTY RECORDER

FIRST ILLINOIS BANK & TRUST
AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO.

9303, DTD JANUARY 20, 1989

.

By o~ JC AT
GCLPRICIDERT E TROST OFFIEER.

ACCEPTED BY FIRST ILLINOIS BANK & TRUST,
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, 1LLINOIS

Py / LA
2@ A




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

Lot 16 in Central-Wilke Subdivision of Lot "1" in Arthur
T. McIntosh and Company's First Addition to Arlington
Heights Farm, @a Subdivision of that part of the South
West Quarter of Section Thirty-One, Township Forty Two
North, Range Eileven, East of the Third Principal Meridian,
lying South of public highway West of East Nine-Hundred-
Forty-Four and Ninety Three Hundreths feet of the said
South West Quarter, in Cook County, Illinois.

Real Estate Tax [.D. No. 03-31-302-016

1600-wast Central Road
Arlington Heights, Illinois 60005




